Rang Concurrent(s)
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Heidi Loeffler
Aurélie Paquette
Talie Richard

Annaé Spooren

Erika Mikus
Fleur-Anne Ouellette

A

Skate Canada

Sabrina Lemay

Date:

21-Oct-2022

Invitation Claudette Demers 2022

Mascouche

21 octobre 2022 au 23 octobre 2022
STAR 7 Women (Evé. 10) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Laval
Ste-Agathe-des-Monts
Blainville / Ste-Thérese
Unibel

Ahuntsic

L'Assomption

6:47:45PM

Chantal Drapeau

Patinage Canada

Points

15.64
15.11
14.90
14.74
14.42
13.85



